emergency
showers,
eyewash and
decontamination
solutions
e m e r g e n c y  s h o w e r s
e y e  a n d  e y e / f a c e  w a s h e s

WALL MOUNTED HAND
OPERATED DELUGE SHOWER
Order Code:
EW1050 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish
EW1050GR - Green
EW1050WH - White
EW1050YE - Yellow
EW1050OR - Orange
Order Code:
EW1080 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
EW1080GR - Green
EW1080WH - White
EW1080YE - Yellow
EW1080OR - Orange
Order Code:
ECE030 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ECE030GR - Green
ECE030WH - White
ECE030YE - Yellow
ECE030OR - Orange
CEILING MOUNTED HAND
OPERATED DELUGE SHOWER
EMERGENCY STAINLESS
STEEL SHOWER

Stainless Steel Combination Shower
with Hand/Foot Operated Eye/Face Wash
Order Code:
ECE270 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ECE270GR - Green
ECE270WH - White
ECE270YE - Yellow
ECE270OR - Orange
To meet ANSI Z358.1-2009 and AS4775-2007 performance requirements
Enware safety showers require: Minimum flow rates
-	 Shower 76 lpm (20 US gpm)
-	 Eye/face wash 26 lpm (6.9 US gpm)
-	 Eye wash 17 lpm (4.5 US gpm)
-	 Combination units 102 lpm (28 US gpm)
at a dynamic pressure of 210 kPa (30 psi)
Supply piping shall be adequately sized to meet flow requirements
Stainless Steel Combination Shower with
Hand/Foot Operated No-Bowl Eye/Face Wash
Stainless Steel Combination Shower
with Hand Operated Eye/Face Wash
Order Code:
ECE240 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ECE240GR - Green
ECE240WH - White
ECE240YE - Yellow
ECE240OR - Orange
  9
85
1" BSP
INLET

ENBE270OR - Orange
Also available less the foot pedal operation.
Order code: ENBE240 (hand operated eye/face wash)
COMBINATION SHOWERS
1300 369 273  |  w
w
w
.e
n
w
a
r
e
.c
o
m
.a
u
5
EMERGENCY COMBINATION SHOWERS  WITH EYE WASH
Stainless Steel Combination Shower with
Hand/Foot Operated Eye wash
Stainless Steel Combination Shower
with Hand Operated Eye wash
Order Code:
ECE090  - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ECE090GR - Green
ECE090WH - White
ECE090YE - Yellow
ECE090OR - Orange
Order Code:
ECE060 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ECE060GR - Green
ECE060WH - White
ECE060YE - Yellow
ECE060OR - Orange
  9
80
1" BSP INLET
38.1

20
)
Order Code:
ENBE060 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ENBE060GR - Green
ENBE060WH - White
ENBE060YE - Yellow
ENBE060OR - Orange
Also available with foot pedal operation for eye wash
Order code: ENBE090
Order Code:
EP1020 - Stainless Steel Finish
13
00

38
WASTE
Order Code:
EFE360 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
EFE360GR - Green
EFE360WH - White
EFE360YE - Yellow
EFE360OR - Orange
To meet ANSI Z358.1-2009 and AS4775-2007 performance
requirements Enware eye/face washes require: Minimum flow rate of
26 lpm (6.9 US gpm) at a dynamic pressure of 210 kPa (30 psi)
Supply piping shall be adequately sized to meet flow requirements
EYE/FACE WASHES - Flush Hazardous Contaminants
and Skin Irritants From Face & Eyes
Eye/Face Wash No-Bowl
Pedestal Mounted
Hand/Foot Operated
Eye/Face Wash Pedestal
Mounted Hand/Foot Operated
Order Code:
EF300 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
EF300GR - Green
EF300WH - White
EF300YE - Yellow
EF300OR - Orange
Order Code:
EFE390 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
EFE390GR - Green
EFE390WH - White
EFE390YE - Yellow
EFE390OR - Orange
415
33
0
95

Self Adhesive Sticker: ESS501
Colourbond Metal: ESS504
Order Code:
ENBE390 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ENBE390GR - Green
ENBE390WH - White
ENBE390YE - Yellow
ENBE390OR - Orange
  2
50
  8
84

38
WASTE
Order Code:
EE120 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
EE120GR - Green
EE120WH - White
EE120YE - Yellow
EE120OR - Orange
1 1/2" BSP
1/2" BSP KINCO
415
33
0
Order Code:
ENBE180 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
ENBE180GR - Green
ENBE180WH - White
ENBE180YE - Yellow
ENBE180OR - Orange
ENBE210 - Hand Foot Operated
  8
84
  2
50

EYE WASHES - Flush Hazardous Contaminants
and Irritants From Eyes
Order Code:
EEE180 - Stainless Steel Finish
Powder Coated Finish:
EEE180GR - Green
EEE180WH - White
EEE180YE - Yellow
EEE180OR - Orange
13
00
 3
69